
CLASS Wo JR SR GS Dewar x 100y x 50m x AGG x
8 SL Gaines Jim MA x 375 13 365 5 367 11 1107 29

0 SL MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
12 SL Butler Jeff MA 367 5 354 5 374 12 1095 22
16 SL Ash Eli MA x 362 7 346 10 360 5 1068 22
18 SL Shang Jackie MA x 335 3 352 3 338 5 1025 11
14 SL Lee Kenji MA x 347 5 332 3 344 4 1023 12

0 SL EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 F MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

B13 F Tuszyski Greg MA 393 25 388 18 399 25 1180 68
B14 F Elliott Tim MA x 381 11 380 11 387 23 1148 45

0 F EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 F SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 F MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 BR MASTER MA MA 401 401 401 401 401 401 1601 1601

B02 BR Blankenship Richard MA x 399 17 396 26 396 29 1191 72
B05 BR Robinson Phil MA x 396 28 391 18 394 19 1181 65
B10 BR Hallum Bruce MA x 394 19 388 16 396 25 1178 60
B04 BR Graham Leoon MA 390 23 385 15 387 14 1162 52
B06 BR Rojas Marco MA x 387 16 381 13 393 22 1161 51

WINNER
2024 CRPA Metric Championship    Day 1 AGG    2-10-24update



CLASS Wo JR SR GS Dewar x 100y x 50m x AGG x
8 SL Gaines Jim MA x 390 22 379 13 392 19 1161 54

0 SL MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
12 SL Butler Jeff MA 385 13 378 9 387 16 1150 38
16 SL Ash Eli MA x 363 7 361 6 368 3 1092 16
14 SL Lee Kenji MA x 342 1 353 5 361 4 1056 10
18 SL Shang Jackie MA x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 SL EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 F MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

B13 F Tuszyski Greg MA 396 27 396 21 396 23 1188 71
B14 F Elliott Tim MA x 395 25 380 7 384 15 1159 47

0 F EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 F SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 F MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 BR MASTER MA MA 401 401 401 401 401 401 1601 1601

B05 BR Robinson Phil MA x 397 31 399 26 398 29 1194 86
B02 BR Blankenship Richard MA x 397 30 394 23 397 28 1188 81
B04 BR Graham Leoon MA 397 20 389 20 396 23 1182 63
B06 BR Rojas Marco MA x 386 16 390 19 393 21 1169 56

WINNER
2024 CRPA Metric Championship    Day 2 AGG    2-11-24update



CLASS Wo JR SR GS Day 1
Iron x Day 2

Any x AGG x

8 SL Gaines Jim MA x 1107 29 1161 54 2268 83
0 SL MASTER MA MA 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201

12 SL Butler Jeff MA 1095 22 1150 38 2245 60
16 SL Ash Eli MA x 1068 22 1092 16 2160 38
14 SL Lee Kenji MA x 1023 12 1056 10 2079 22
18 SL Shang Jackie MA x 1025 11 0 0 1025 11

0 SL EXPERT EX EX 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SL SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SL MARKSMAN MK MK 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SC MASTER MA MA 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SC EXPERT EX EX 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SC SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SC MARKSMAN MK MK 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 F MASTER MA MA 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201

B13 F Tuszyski Greg MA 1180 68 1188 71 2368 139
B14 F Elliott Tim MA x 1148 45 1159 47 2307 92

0 F EXPERT EX EX 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 F SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 F MARKSMAN MK MK 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 BR MASTER MA MA 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201

B02 BR Blankenship Richard MA x 1191 72 1188 81 2379 153
B05 BR Robinson Phil MA x 1181 65 1194 86 2375 151
B04 BR Graham Leoon MA 1162 52 1182 63 2344 115
B06 BR Rojas Marco MA x 1161 51 1169 56 2330 107
B10 BR Hallum Bruce MA x 1178 60 0 0 1178 60

WINNER

2024 CRPA Metric Championship  Day 1 / Day 2 - AGG   2-11-24update


	State Metric Championship 2-10-11-2024.pdf
	D1-AGG

	State Metric Championship day2.pdf
	D2-AGG

	State Metric Championship day  1-2.pdf
	D1_D2-AGG


